Race Date
October 01, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1 2535
2 2 2532
3 3 2531
4 4 2524
5 (<5) 2495
6 5 2529
7 6 2525
8 7 2523
9 (>7) 2530

10 (<5) 2496

11 (<5) 2497

12 (>7) 2528

13 (>7) 2527

Andrew Tuttle
Markus Nelson
Ryan Erickson
Bodee Hovda
Dwayne Knutson
Dallas Buchwitz
Jonah Lucas
Mitchell Berger
Joseph Delaney
Daniel Rankin
Jayden Bergerson
Josh Tangen
Levi Steinhauer

EGF XC Invite 2:00pm
Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Team
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Roseau
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
Roseau
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EGF XC Invite 2:00pm

Race Date
October 01, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 3200m
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 12:44.9
1 2535 Andrew Tuttle 12 1 1 12:32.2 12:32.2 0:00.0
2 2532 Markus Nelson 11 2 3 12:32.5 25:04.7 0:00.3
3 2531 Ryan Erickson 11 3 6 12:41.4 37:46.1 0:09.2
4 2524 Bodee Hovda 10 4 10 12:52.8 50:38.9 0:20.6
5 2529 Dallas Buchwitz 11 5 15 13:05.6  1:03:44.5 0:33.4
6 2525 Jonah Lucas 10 (6) (21) 13:56.0 1:17:40.5 1:23.8
7 2523 Mitchell Berger 10 @) (28) 14:39.9  1:32:20.4 2:07.7
8 2530 Joseph Delaney 11 More Than 7 14:54.1  1:47:14.5 2:21.9
9 2528 Josh Tangen 10 More Than 7 18:42.6  2:05:57.1 6:10.4
10 2527 Levi Steinhauer 10 More Than 7 19:32.1  2:25:29.2 6:59.9
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2495 Dwayne Knutson 10 Less Than 5 12:59.1 12:59.1 0:00.0
2 2496 Daniel Rankin 10 Less Than 5 15:32.3 28:31.4 2:33.2
3 2497 Jayden Bergerson 11 Less Than 5 18:13.6 46:45.0 5:14.5
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